13/05/2026
Industrial self cleaning filters
SELF CLEANING FILTERS WITH SUCTION NOZZLES
FILMAX FMX2000A
Download technical drawing PDF
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Type FILMAX FMX2000A

Connectio
n In/Out
Connecti
on drain
Micron
Flow
rate
(l/h)'
Cleaning flow rate
at 2 bar(m3/h)''
Cleaning time
(sec)
Power needed
(Watt)
Euro/each
FMX2000APA200MT25 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 25 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT50 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 50 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT80 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 80 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT125 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 125 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT200 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 200 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT300 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 300 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT500 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 500 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
FMX2000APA200MT800 FILMAX FMX2000A 0.23 m 2 2" BSP M 1" 1/4 BSP F 800 18.000 4,50 14 120 Login
European Community members only.
These filters are free of the "CE" stamp since they are included in the article n. 4 para 3 of the P.E.D. 2014/68/EU of 15 May 2014. These
filters can be used only with the fluid and design that respect the conditions established by the directive above mentioned.
PED REFERENCES: PED 2014/68/EU